
68

881

882

883

884

885

886

887

888

889

890

891

892

893

894

895

896

897

898

899

900

901

902

903

904

905

906

907

908

909

910

911

912

913

914

915

916

917

918

919

920

No881̃900

No901̃920

スコア
/ 20

スコア
/ 20

She can play several musical instruments.

She is an intelligent student.

I intend to study abroad next year.

She has a great interest in science.

He works for an international company.

I have a job interview tomorrow.

The reporter interviewed the president.

Let me introduce myself.

The company introduced a new product.

The introduction of the book is very interesting.

Thomas Edison invented the light bulb.

Thank you for your invitation.

I invited my friends to my party.

Climate change is a serious issue.

Will it rain tomorrow? - It depends.

It is no use complaining.

It was not until yesterday that I knew the truth.

It is said that drinking green tea is good for health.

This item is on sale today.

Would you like to join our club?

彼女はいくつかの楽器を演奏できます。
彼女は頭の良い学生です。
私は来年留学するつもりです。
彼女は科学に強い関心を持っています。
彼は国際企業で働いています。
明日、就職の面接があります。
記者は社長にインタビューしました。
自己紹介させてください。
その会社は新しい製品を導入しました。
その本の序章はとても興味深い。
トーマス・エジソンは電球を発明しました。
招待してくれてありがとう。
私は友達をパーティーに招待しました。
気候変動は深刻な問題です。
明日雨が降る？ - 状況によるね。
文句を言っても無駄です。
私が真実を知ったのは昨日になってからだった。
緑茶を飲むことは健康に良いと言われている。
この商品は今日セール中です。
私たちのクラブに参加しませんか？

Our journey across the country was exciting.

You shouldn’t judge people by their appearance.

Take an umbrella with you, just in case it rains.

He kept on talking for hours.

Please keep this advice in mind.

Keep away from the fire.

I still keep in touch with my old friends.

He always keeps his promises.

A true leader always keeps his word.

It’s hard to keep up with the latest news.

He kicked the ball into the goal.

You should know better than to lie.

She has great knowledge of history.

He lacks confidence in himself.

I was late for school this morning.

I haven’t seen him lately.

I’ll call you later.

She wants to be a lawyer in the future.

She laid the book on the table.

He is too lazy to clean his room.

私たちの国内旅行はワクワクするものだった。
人を見た目で判断すべきではない。
念のために傘を持っていきなさい。
彼は何時間も話し続けた。
このアドバイスを心に留めておいてください。
火から離れてください。
私は今でも昔の友達と連絡を取り合っている。
彼はいつも約束を守る。
真のリーダーは常に約束を守る。
最新ニュースについていくのは大変だ。
彼はボールをゴールに蹴り込んだ。
嘘をつくようなことはしないほうがいい。
彼女は歴史に関する深い知識を持っている。
彼は自分に自信が足りない。
今朝、学校に遅れた。
最近、彼に会っていない。
後で電話するね。
彼女は将来、弁護士になりたいと思っている。
彼女は本をテーブルの上に置いた。
彼は部屋を掃除するのが億劫だ。


