

スコア / 20



881	She can play several musical instruments.	彼女はいくつかの楽器を演奏できます。
882	She is an intelligent student.	彼女は頭の良い学生です。
883	I intend to study abroad next year.	私は来年留学するつもりです。
884	She has a great interest in science.	彼女は科学に強い関心を持っています。
885	He works for an international company.	彼は国際企業で働いています。
886	I have a job interview tomorrow.	明日、就職の面接があります。
887	The reporter interviewed the president.	記者は社長にインタビューしました。
888	Let me introduce myself.	自己紹介させてください。
889	The company introduced a new product.	その会社は新しい製品を導入しました。
890	The introduction of the book is very interesting.	その本の序章はとても興味深い。
891	Thomas Edison invented the light bulb.	トーマス・エジソンは電球を発明しました。
892	Thank you for your invitation.	招待してくれてありがとう。
893	I invited my friends to my party.	私は友達をパーティーに招待しました。
894	Climate change is a serious issue.	気候変動は深刻な問題です。
895	Will it rain tomorrow? - It depends.	明日雨が降る? - 状況によるね。
896	It is no use complaining.	文句を言っても無駄です。
897	It was not until yesterday that I knew the truth.	私が真実を知ったのは昨日になってからだった。
898	It is said that drinking green tea is good for health.	緑茶を飲むことは健康に良いと言われている。
899	This item is on sale today.	この商品は今日セール中です。
900	Would you like to join our club?	私たちのクラブに参加しませんか?

1	Œ	Ñ.	Ĺ.
(1	ű.)
g	3	-	1
ť,	1	d	1
Я		2.0	

No901~920

スコア / 20



A. Carrier			A
901	Our journey across the country was exciting.	私たちの国内旅行はワクワクするものだった。	
902	You shouldn't judge people by their appearance.	人を見た目で判断すべきではない。	
903	Take an umbrella with you, just in case it rains.	念のために傘を持っていきなさい。	
904	He kept on talking for hours.	彼は何時間も話し続けた。	
905	Please keep this advice in mind.	このアドバイスを心に留めておいてください。	
906	Keep away from the fire.	火から離れてください。	
907	I still keep in touch with my old friends.	私は今でも昔の友達と連絡を取り合っている。	
908	He always keeps his promises.	彼はいつも約束を守る。	
909	A true leader always keeps his word.	真のリーダーは常に約束を守る。	
910	It's hard to keep up with the latest news.	最新ニュースについていくのは大変だ。	
911	He kicked the ball into the goal.	彼はボールをゴールに蹴り込んだ。	
912	You should know better than to lie.	嘘をつくようなことはしないほうがいい。	
913	She has great knowledge of history.	彼女は歴史に関する深い知識を持っている。	
914	He lacks confidence in himself.	彼は自分に自信が足りない。	
915	I was late for school this morning.	今朝、学校に遅れた。	
916	I haven't seen him lately.	最近、彼に会っていない。	
917	l'il call you later.	後で電話するね。	
918	She wants to be a lawyer in the future.	彼女は将来、弁護士になりたいと思っている。	
919	She laid the book on the table.	彼女は本をテーブルの上に置いた。	
920	He is too lazy to clean his room.	彼は部屋を掃除するのが億劫だ。	